
 

Want to improve 
your ACT 
score? 

 
Class101.com/SouthwestMissouri 

 
 

 

We Teach: 
TECHNIQUES 

TRENDS 
TIMING 

TIPS 

A 3.1 increase is our 
company's average 

 

 

Choose one class per week. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Targets the Oct 26th ACT | 8-week course: $599 

 
 

Visit us at Class101.com/SouthwestMissouri 
 or call us at 417-708-5650 for a free consultation. 

Laurie Goslee 
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WEEK 4 

Thursday, Aug 29 
6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Aug 31 
10:00 – Noon 

WEEK 3 

Thursday, Sep 5 
6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Sep 7 
10:00 – Noon 

Thursday, Sep 12 
6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Sep 14 
10:00 – Noon 

Thursday, Sep 19 
6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Sep 21 
10:00 – Noon 

Thursday, Sep 26 
6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Sep 28 
10:00 – Noon 

Thursday, Oct 3 
6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Oct 5 
10:00 – Noon 

Thursday, Oct 10 
6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Oct 12 
10:00 – Noon 

Thursday, Oct 17 
6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Oct 19 
10:00 – Noon 

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 

WEEK 8 WEEK 7 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 

Science Reading English Math 



What’s new at 
Class 101? 

EXCLUSIVE 
STUDY GUIDES 

These comprehensive ACT and SAT 
guides are exclusive offerings from 
Class 101. These guides allow us to 
focus on areas in need of greatest 

improvement with: 
 

 
 
 

Class101.com/SouthwestMissouri 
 

 

 

 

ACT / SAT 
ONLINE SUPPORT SYSTEM 

In addition to the classroom sessions, 
students have access to a one-of-a-kind 

testing portal with ACT/SAT 
question, quizzes and actual tests. 
This provides the following benefits for 

students: 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Visit us at Class101.com/SouthwestMissouri 
 or call us at 417-708-5650 for a free consultation. 

Laurie Goslee 

•  Video solutions 
•  Interactive goal setting 
•  Customized study plans 
•  Accountability for parents 
•  Individualized score reports for trends 
•  Specific quizzes for maximum score increase 

•  Over 50 ACT lessons 
•  Timed practice tests 
•  Tips and strategies 
•  Completing the test on time 
•  Techniques on test taking skills 
•  Challenge drills in most common areas 


